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Schedule 
 
International Macroeconomics 
(Quarter 4, 26 Mar – 24 May, 2007) 
 

Date Time Room 

Tue March 27 9-12 E 331 

Wed April 11 13-16 E 331 

Tue April 17 9-12 E 331 

Tue April 24 9-12 E 331 

Fri April 27 9-12 E 331 

Wed May 2 13-16 E 331 

Tue May 8 13:30-16:30 E 331 

Tue May 15 9-12 E 331 

Tue May 22 13:30-16:30 E 331 

Fri May 25 14-18 E 331 

 
Teacher:  
Ethan Kaplan 


